Incident Date

6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

Report Number
RMP22-005372
RMP22-005373

RMP22-005374
RMP22-005375
RMP22-005376
RMP22-005377
RMP22-005378
RMP22-005379

RMP22-005380

RMP22-005381

RMP22-005382

RMP22-005383

RMP22-005384

RMP22-005385
RMP22-005386
RMP22-005387

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4958
ALGONQUIN PKWY

4732 ARBOR DR

2400 GOLF RD

2515 HIGHLAND DR
1913 PLUM GROVE RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3710 WREN LN

1414 GOLF RD

4716 ARBOR DR
3600 BERDNICK ST
4734 ARBOR DR
1921 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
5600 ASTOR LN

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD
1454 GOLF RD

3931 WALNUT CT
1219 GOLF RD

975 ROHLWING RD
3100 GOLF RD

Incident

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS TX
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
LOUD NOISE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DISTURBANCE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CODE 3

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ALARM
ACCIDENT
HAZARD

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/27/2022 8:20:56 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

RMP22-005388

RMP22-005389

RMP22-005390
RMP22-005391
RMP22-005392
RMP22-005393

RMP22-005394

RMP22-005395

RMP22-005396

RMP22-005397

RMP22-005398

RMP22-005399

RMP22-005400

RMP22-005401

RMP22-005402

APPROX LOC:5023
WEBER DR

1414 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST

4200 PEACOCK CT

4681 KENILWORTH DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 1777
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1949 PLUM
GROVE RD

4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
1937 PLUM GROVE RD
5300 NEWPORT DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
1100 GOLF RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
2705 CARDINAL DR
4305 WEBER DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4854 ALGONQUIN PKWY

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

CODE 2

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
HIT AND RUN

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MOTORIST ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

LOUD NOISE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CODE 2

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/27/2022 8:20:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/25/2022 APPROX LOC:2296 THEDA WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
6/25/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/25/2022 RMP22-005403 RT14/ CLARIN TRAFFIC STOP
6/25/2022 RMP22-005404 APPROX LOC: 1935 PLUM PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED
GROVE RD
6/25/2022 RMP22-005405 5506 MILLSTONE LN JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL

6/27/2022 8:20:56 AM



