



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/25/2022	RMP22-005372	1800 WINNETKA CIR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005373	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022		APPROX LOC:4958 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005374	4732 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022	RMP22-005375	2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/25/2022	RMP22-005376	2515 HIGHLAND DR	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/25/2022	RMP22-005377	1913 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022	RMP22-005378	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005379	3710 WREN LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005380	1414 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005381	3600 BERDNICK ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005382	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005383	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005384	1454 GOLF RD	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022		3931 WALNUT CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005385	1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005386	975 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022	RMP22-005387	3100 GOLF RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/25/2022		APPROX LOC:5023 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005388	1414 GOLF RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005389	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005390	4200 PEACOCK CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005391	4681 KENILWORTH DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/25/2022	RMP22-005392	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022	RMP22-005393	APPROX LOC: 1777 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005394	APPROX LOC: 1949 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005395	4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/25/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005396	1937 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		5300 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005397	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005398	1100 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/25/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005399	2705 CARDINAL DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/25/2022	RMP22-005400	4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005401	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		4854 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022	RMP22-005402	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/25/2022		APPROX LOC:2296 THEDA LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005403	RT14/ CLARIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/25/2022	RMP22-005404	APPROX LOC: 1935 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/25/2022	RMP22-005405	5506 MILLSTONE LN	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/25/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	